

Red Velvet Cake

Low-Fat Frozen Yogurt

Contains: Sugar, Milk, Egg, Wheat Gluten

NUTRITION FACTS

Product Number	92089	Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Calories	120	Sugar (g)	17
Calories from Fat	20	Sugar Alcohols (g)	0
Total Fat (g)	2	Protein (g)	3
Saturated Fat (g)	1.5	Vitamin A (%DV)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	Vitamin C (%DV)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	15	Calcium (%DV)	10
Sodium (mg)	70	Iron (%DV)	0
Total Carbohydrate (g)	23	Allergens	M, E

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Corn Syrup, Chocolate Base (Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Salt, Coffee), Cream, Cake Base (Water, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Egg Yolk, Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, sugar), Corn Syrup, Annatto Extract (for color), Modified Food Starch, Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides, Turmeric (for color)), Non Fat Dry Milk, Whey, Contains Less Than 1% Of Natural & Artificial Flavors, Red #40, Yellow #5, Yellow #6, Blue #1, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: *S. thermophilus*, *L. bulgaricus*, *L. lactis*, *L. acidophilus* and *Bifidobacterium*.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk and Egg

